1
MS type Lower Profile Plug
H/MS Series
NEW
2004.6
■ Features
1. 20% Height Reduction
When compared with existing H/MS Series connectors

Color: Black
Silver plating
Color: Black
Color: Black
-------------------
UL94V-0
-------------------
-------------------
-------------------
Item Material Finish Remarks
■ Additional Product Information
1. Product number suffixes
(10) Supplied with a wire hole in the locking ring (to prevent loosening of the ring).
(11) Supplied without the wire hole in the locking ring.
2. Corresponding receptacles.
18-10 Size: Part number H/MS3102A18-10P-D-T1(10)
22-22 Size: Part number H/MS3102A22-22P-D-T(10)
No electrical discontinuity for 10 ms max.
3
■ Plug
A
B C
18-10S
X
3057-10
D
41
31
Ø3
3.
5
45
.5
Part Number CL No. Number of Contacts
H/MS08A18-10S-DT10D(10)
H/MS08A18-10S-DT10D(11)
H/MS08A18-10S-DT10D1(10)
H/MS08A18-10S-DT10D1(11)
120-0476-3-10
4
Weight
89g
Applicable Cable Diameter
Ø12~Ø14.3mm
Ø10~Ø12.5mm
Contact solder pot inner diameter
2.5mm
120-0476-3-11
120-0481-3-10
120-0481-3-10
Part Number CL No. Number of Contacts
H/MS08A18-10S-DT10C(10)
H/MS08A18-10S-DT10C(11)
120-0480-0-10
4
Weight